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T5 Leuchtstofflampe 14W 3000K

Art. Nr.:

Fassung/Sockel:
Lange:

Durchmesser:
Gewicht:

Wattage:

Schutzart:

Material:

Material 2:

Farbe:

Mittlere Lebensdauer:
Farbtemperatur:
Farbwiedergabeindex:
Lichtstrom (Lumen):
Gewichteter Verbrauch:
Katalog/Seite:
Hersteller:

548014

G5

54,9 cm

1,6 cm

0,047 kg

max. 14 Watt
IP 20
Kunststoff

Glas

weild

24000 h

3000 K (Kelvin)
CRI 85

1200 Im

16 kWh/10000h
BIG WHITE 2021 /S.857
SLV

SLV

Leuchtstofflampe mit 16 mm Durchmesser. Der gewichtete Verbrauch liegt bei 16kWh/1000h.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Zubehoer/Leuchtmittel-230-Volt/T5-Leuchtstofflampe-14W-
3000K.html?&listtype=search&searchcnid=a34a70c5d4107b5db41d3843393f2f5¢
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